Umsatzerlose
Bestandsanderung
Aktivierte Eigenleistungen
sonst.betr.Ertrage

Materialaufwand
Personalaufwand
Abschreibungen
son.betr.Aufwendungen
Betriebsergebnis

Ertrédge a.Beteiligungen

Ertrage a.Wertpapieren

sonstige Zinsen und dhnliche Ertrége
Abschr.FiAnl+Wertpapiere
Zinsaufwand

Finanzergebnis

a.o. Ertrage
a.o. Aufwendungen
a.0. Ergebnis

EE-Steuern
sonstige Steuern

16.03.2009

39.300 44.268 4,968 12,6% 110.800 118.398 7.598
399 0 -399 -100,0% 882 0 -882

0 0 0 0 0 0
2.000 900 -1.100 -55,0% 6.500 2.700 -3.800
22.748 23.896 1.148 5,0% 63.996 66.173 2.177
9.075 9.074 -1 0,0% 27.225 27.222 3
391 390 -1 -0,4% 1.174 910 -264
5.050 5.365 315 6,2% 14.000 14.545 545
4.435 6.444 2.009 45,3% 11.787 12.249 462
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

169 30 -139 -82,3% 499 101 -398

0 0 0 0 0 0

54 63 10 18,1% 167 192 25

115 -33 -149 -129,0% 332 -91 -422

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
1.154 0 -1.154 -100,0% 3.463 0 -3.463
0 0 0 0 240 240

6,9%
-100,0%

-58,5%
3,4%
0,0%

-22,5%

3,9%
3,9%

-79,7%

14,8%
-127,4%

-100,0%

EvO



